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UEFA CUP 1993/1994 (updated @4/4/2024)

DATE
15/09/1993
15/09/1993
15/09/1993
29/09/1993
29/09/1993
20/10/1993
20/10/1993
20/10/1993
20/10/1993
02/11/1993
03/11/1993

03/11/1993

GAME
Juventus v Lokomotiv M. (3-0)
Tenerife v Auxerre (2-2)
Inter v Rapid B. (3-1)
Rapid B. v Inter (0-2)
Auxerre v Tenerife (0-1)
Kongsvinger v Juventus (1-1)
Apollon v Inter (3-3)
Deportivo v A.Villa (1-1)
G.Bordeaux v Servette (2-1)
Karlsruher v Valencia (7-0)
Norwich v Bayern M.( 1-1)

Olympiacos v Tenerife (4-3)
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COMMENTARY
Italian
Spanish
Italian
Stadium sound
Spanish
Italian
Italian
Spanish
French
Spanish
English

Spanish

CODE
663-DD25
367-DD2
14-DD80
63-DD69
361-DD2
507-DD36
226-DD55
663-DD41
400-DD87
669-DD2
504-DD10

10199

PICTURE
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent
Good
Good
Good

Good

CHANNEL

TMC
TVE

TVE

TMC

TVG

Tele 5

BBC

Antena 3


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-1-runde-juventus-lokomotiv-moskva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-1-runde-inter-rapid-bucuresti/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-1-runde-rapid-bucuresti-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-kongsvinger-il-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-apollon-limassol-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-deportivo-la-coruna-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-girondins-bordeaux-servette-geneve/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-1993-1994-2-runde-karlsruher-sc-valencia-cf/

03/11/1993

03/11/1993

03/11/1993

03/11/1993

03/11/1993

23/11/1993

24/11/1993

24/11/1993

07/12/1993

07/12/1993

08/12/1993

01/03/1994

15/03/1994

17/03/1994

30/03/1994

26/04/1994

11/05/1994

Apollon v Inter (3-3)
Juventus v Kongsvinger (2-0)
Apolion v Inter (3-3)
Servette v G.Bordeaux (0-1)
Apolion v Inter (3-3)
E.Frankfurt v Deportivo (1-0)
Norwich v Inter M. (0-1)
Juventus v Tenerife (3-0)
Inter v Norwich (1-0)
Deportivo v E.Frankfurt (0-1)
Tenerife v Juventus (2-1)
Cagliari v Juventus (1-0)
Juventus v Cagliari (1-2)
Inter v B.Dortmund (1-2)
Cagliari v Inter (3-2)
Salzburg v Inter (0-1) Final 1L

Inter v Salzburg (1-0) Final 2L

Italian
Italian
Italian
French
Italian
Spanish
English
Italian
English
German
Spanish
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
German

German

7-DD80

524-DD35

226-DD55

366-DD8

7-DD80

108-DD84

273-DD5

461-DD45

53-DD14

40-DD87

161-DD30

96-DD49

517-DD35

168-DD55

195-DD55

719-DD1

726-DD1

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

RAI

Juve Channel

RAI

TF

RAI

Tele 5

BBC

TMC

BBC

RTL

TVE

RAI

TMC

RAI

ORF

ORF


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-apollon-limassol-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-juventus-kongsvinger-il/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-apollon-limassol-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-servette-geneve-girondins-bordeaux/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-2-runde-apollon-limassol-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-achtelfinale-eintracht-frankfurt-deportivo-la-coruna/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-achtelfinale-juventus-cd-tenerife/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-achtelfinale-deportivo-la-coruna-eintracht-frankfurt/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-achtelfinale-cd-tenerife-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-viertelfinale-cagliari-calcio-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-viertelfinale-juventus-cagliari-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-1993-1994-viertelfinale-inter-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1993-1994-halbfinale-cagliari-calcio-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-1993-1994-finale-rb-salzburg-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/uefa-cup-1993-1994-finale-inter-rb-salzburg/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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